Description
General
The AFCT-5805xZ transceiver is a high
performance, cost effective module for serial
optical data communications applications
specified for a data rate of 155 Mb/s. It is
designed to provide a SONET/SDH compliant
link for intermediate reach links operating at

Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices should be taken.
Order Information:
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
AFCT-5805BZ Black Case
AFCT-5805DZ Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
AFCT-5805AZ Black Case
AFCT-5805CZ Blue Case
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-3440EN
AV01-0034EN - February 20, 2006